
Horsebarn - June 2018

06/01/2018 - 06/30/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 13153

Peak Day Sun, 3 Jun, 2018 (881)

Minimum Day Wed, 20 Jun, 2018 (189)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 438

Average Workday Traffic 398

Average Weekend Traffic 532

Weekly Average 3069

Monthly Average 13345

Date  HORSEBARN

Fri, Jun 1, 2018 341

Sat, Jun 2, 2018 480

Sun, Jun 3, 2018 881

Mon, Jun 4, 2018 625

Tue, Jun 5, 2018 519

Wed, Jun 6, 2018 459

Thu, Jun 7, 2018 438

Fri, Jun 8, 2018 368

Sat, Jun 9, 2018 723

Sun, Jun 10, 2018 523

Mon, Jun 11, 2018 358

Tue, Jun 12, 2018 395

Wed, Jun 13, 2018 399

Thu, Jun 14, 2018 373

Fri, Jun 15, 2018 335

Sat, Jun 16, 2018 456

Sun, Jun 17, 2018 359

Mon, Jun 18, 2018 410

Tue, Jun 19, 2018 493

Wed, Jun 20, 2018 189

Thu, Jun 21, 2018 564

Fri, Jun 22, 2018 539

Sat, Jun 23, 2018 622

Sun, Jun 24, 2018 213

Mon, Jun 25, 2018 415

Tue, Jun 26, 2018 288

Wed, Jun 27, 2018 322

Thu, Jun 28, 2018 256

Fri, Jun 29, 2018 276

Sat, Jun 30, 2018 534


